AP Spanish Assignment
DUE: September 4,
202077

El diaréa de las wolicias verana de 2020

Your summer assignment is to pick a Spanish speaking country to follow all summer. You will keep a journal on cultural
happenings/current events. You should use that country’s own news site(s) to get authentic resources. This best idea is
to keep up with this all summer and not save it for the end of the break. In your journal you should have each entry on
a new page.

Each page should have:

° A minimum of 5 entries
° All completed in Spanish
° The title and date
° A paragraph summary of what is happening/happened. *Handwritten
° A paragraph comparing this titbit of information with that of your own community. *Handwritten
° A visual aspect (drawing/clipart/printed picture).
1. Argentina 12.Honduras
2. Bolivia 13. México
3. Chile 14.Nicaragua
4. Colombia 15.Panama
5. Costa Rica 16. Paraguay
6. Cuba 17.Peru
7. La Republica Dominicana 18. Puerto Rico
8. Ecuador 19.Espaia
9. ElSalvador 20.Uruguay
10. Guinea Ecuatorial 21.Venezuela

11. Guatemala



News sources: Can use these or any other sites you find on your own

http://www.cnnenespanol.com
http://news.bbc.co.uk/hi/spanish/news
http://www.todalaprensa.com
http://www.prensaescrita.com

Clarin (Argentina) http://www.clarin.com/

La Nacidn (Argentina) http://www.lanacion.com

Bolivia.com (Bolivia) http://www.bolivia.com https://www.eldeber.com.bo/

La Razdn (Bolivia) http://www.la-razon.com

Los Tiempos (Bolivia) http://lostiempos.com

El Mercurio (Chile) http://diario.elmercurio.com http://www.emol.com/magazine/_portada/index.asp
El Tiempo (Colombia) http://www.eltiempo.com/ https://www.elespectador.com/noticias
La Nacidn (Costa Rica) http://www.nacion.com/

Cubanet (Cuba) http://www.cubanet.org

Granma (Cuba) http://www.granma.cu/

El Comercio (Ecuador) http://www.elcomercio.com

El Universo (Ecuador) http://eluniverso.com

El Diario de Hoy (El Salvador) http://www.elsalvador.com

El Faro (El Salvador) http://www.elfaro.net/es/

La Prensa Grafica (El Salvador) https://www.laprensagrafica.com/seccion/elsalvador/

El Pais (Espafia) http://elpais.es

Prensa Libre (Guatemala) http://www.prensalibre.com

El Pais Guinea Ecuatorial (Guinea Ecuatorial y Espafia) http://elpais.com/tag/guinea_ecuatorial/a
El Diario Sur (Guinea Ecuatorial) https://www.diariosur.es/temas/lugares/quinea-ecuatorial.htmi
La Prensa (Honduras) http://www.laprensahn.com

La Jornada (México) http://www.jornada.unam.mx/ultimas/ http://www.eluniversal.com.mx/noticias.html
Excélsior (México) http://www.excelsior.com.mx/

La Prensa (Nicaragua) http://www.prensa.com/nicaragua/

El Siglo (Panama) http://elsiglo.com/

La Estrella (Panama) http://laestrella.com.pa/

Ultima Hora (Paraguay) http://www.ultimahora.com

Hoy (Paraguay) https://www.hoy.com.py/

Caretas (Peru) http://www.caretas.com.pe

El Comercio (Peru) http://elcomercio.pe/

La Republica (Perd) http://www.larepublica.pe

El Vocero (Puerto Rico) http://vocero.com/

Primera Hora (Puerto Rico) https://www.primerahora.com/

El Caribe (Republica Dominicana) http://www.elcaribe.com.do

El Listin Diario (Republica Dominicana) http://www.listin.com.do
El Observador (Uruguay) http://www.observador.com.uy/
El Nacional (Venezuela) http://www.el-nacional.com

*These should all be about issues/events in the chosen country and NOT news about United States issues
unless they pertain to the chosen country.

Ex) Kim Kardashian visits Mexico. € Not good examples = Problems with the US Senate

US President comes to Venezuela and they discuss environmental project. & acceptable.



